# L13000049038

(1	Requestor's Name)
(,	Address)
(1	Address)
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(1)	Business Entity Name)
(1	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions Will RESU ENCL OF	to Filing Officer: .bmit at the Sept.

Office Use Only



900288871089

08/25/16--01015--022 \*\*25.00



**S Warren** SEP 28 2016 ----



August 26, 2016

MATTHEW SHODA 10110 ALLENE RD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219

SUBJECT: H&S RENOVATIONS LLC

Ref. Number: L13000049038

ale wile-bongy added by request.

We have received your document for H&S RENOVATIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is P13000064974 HS CONSTRUCTION, INC..

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 116A00018236

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: H4	5 Renovation	MS ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Matthe	Shoda Name of Person	
	HUSR	enovations Firm/Company	
	10110 F	Allene Rd.	
	Jacksonvi	16 FL 32219 City/State and Zip Code	9
	H 8 renovation	ons jax @ amail.	Com
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	
Matthew	Shoda	at ( <u>904)</u> 993-	9502
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Has Kennations, LLC	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Con	pany)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed	on <u>04/03/2013</u> and assigned
Florida document number <u>213000049038</u>	, ,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability comp	any here:
H+S Construction LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company	," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	***
	73.00
	M & M
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	TAN 2
	P -
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:	ess on our records, enter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
Er	ster Florida street address
	. Florida
Citv	Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member				
<u> </u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
			□ Add	
		······	□ Remove	
			☐ Change	
			Add	
			☐ Remove	
			Change	
		<del> </del>		
			□ Remove	
			Change	
	***************************************			
			Remove	
		<del> </del>	Change	
		****		
			□ Remove □ Change	
			P COMMING TO THE PROPERTY OF STATE ORIDA	

	· · .
-	, ,
. –	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	
_	
-	
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
_	
ffecti	ve date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
an eff	ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
ocum	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
rec	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
me	90th day after the record is filed.
o taal	Angest 8th 2016
aica ,	August 8th 2016
	Mode
	-throating of a graph of a graph of the first transfer of the firs
	Matthew Shoda

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00